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 DUPLEX OPTICAL CABLES
Fiber optic patch cables are ideal for supporting high speed telecommunication network fiber
applications. They are manufactured and tested in compliance with TIA 604 (FOCIS), IEC 61754
and YD/T industry standards. OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5 or OS2 fiber types are available to
meet the demand of Gigabit Ethernet, 10 Gigabit Ethernet and high speed Fiber Channel. Every
termination is through rigorous parameter test to ensure the highest network performance.

OS2

ST/UPC–
LC/UPC

REF:4475

LC/UPC –
SC/UPC

REF:5529

ST/UPC–
ST/UPC

REF:4493

SC/UPC–
SC/UPC 

REF:5508

LC/UPC–
LC/UPC 

REF:2931

OM4

LC/UPC –
LC/UPC

REF:1410

FEMALE-
FEMALE

REF:6773

FEMALE–
LC/UPC 

REF:2604

MPO

https://elfcams.com/zh-CN/product/4475
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONAPPLICATION

with flexible steel
tube, high tensile

resistance; 
Anti-Rodent and anti-

bird peck 
Meets Telcordia GR-

326-core, JIS C-
5973, TIA/EIA 604 

Customer length 
Various connector

type available 
Environmental stable

Type SM MM

Characteristics UPC APC UPC PC

Insertion Loss <=0.3dB <=0.3dB <=0.3dB 0.3dB

Return Loss >=50dB >=60dB >=35dB >=35dB

Attenuation(Ma
ximum)

0.4dB@1310nm
0.3dB@1550nm

0.4dB@1310nm
0.3dB@1550nm

3.0dB@850nm1.
2dB@1300nm

3.0dB@850nm
1.2dB@1300nm

Attenuation(dB
)

SM:1310 nms0.35dB/km;1550 nms0.25dB/kmMM:850 nms3.0dB/km;
1300 nms1.0dB/km

Durability(dB) >=500/Matings

Operating
Temperature “-40C~ +850

No Items unit
Specification

10G-150

1 Core Diameter um 50.0±2.5

2 Cladding Diameter um 124.8±1.0

3 Core Non-Circularity % <=5.0

4 Cladding Non-Circularity % <=1.0

5 Core-Cladding Concentricity Error um <=1.0

6 Coating Diameter um 245±7

7 Coating Non-Circularity % <=6.0

8 Cladding-Coating Concentricity
Error

um <=12.0

9 OFL Bandwidth
850nm MHz.km >=1500

1300nm MHz.km >=500

10
Effective Modal

Bandwidth

850nm MHz.km >=2000

1300nm MHz.km >=500

11
Attenuation
Coefficient

850nm dB/km <=2.3

1300nm dB/km <=0.6

FIBER PARAMETER

ALL PRODUCTS ARE AVAILABLE ON OUR SITE:
WWW.ELFCAMS.COM



Fiber Mode Connector type Connector color Jacket Color

OS2 LC/SC/ST/FC
Blue/Green

black Yellow

OM1/OM2 LC/SC/ST
Beige
Black Orange

OM3 LC/SC/ST
Beige/Aqua

Aqua
Black

Aqua

OM4 LC/SC Beige/MagentaBeige
Aqua/Magenta

Aqua

OM5 LC Beige Lime Green

Physical Characteristics Description

Connector Types
LC/SC/ST/FC/LSH/MTRJ/MU with Standard

Boots; LC 12mm/18mm with Short Boots;SC 25mm with Short Boots

Polish Type SMF: UPC-UPC; UPC-APC; APC-APC; MMF: UPC-UPC

Connector Ferrule Zirconia Ceramic

Cable Outside Diameter Duplex: 1.6/2.0/3.0mm, Simplex: 0.9/2.0/3.0mm

Interchangeability ≤0.2dB

Vibration ≤0.2dB

 STANDARD FIBER PATCH CABLES
Fiber optic patch cables are ideal for supporting high speed telecommunication network
fiber applications. They are manufactured and tested in compliance with GR-326-core,
JIS C-5973, TIA/EIA 604 standards. Multiple fiber types: OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4, OM5, and
OS2, are available to meet the demand of Gigabit Ethernet, 10 Gigabit Ethernet and high
speed Fiber Channel. Wide range of connectors: LC/SC/ST/FC/LSH/MTRJ/MU. Every
termination is through rigorous parameter test to ensure the highest network
performance. Customer-specific lengths. Various connector types available.

Technical Specification



LC

Long Form
• Lucent Connector/Little Connector/Local
Connector

Typical Applications
• High-density connections, SFP and SFP+
transceivers,

SC

Long Form
• Subscriber Connector/Square
Connector/Standard Connector

Typical Applications
• Datacom and telecom; GPON; EPON; GBIC

FC

Long Form
• Ferrule Connector or Fiber Channel

Typical Applications
• Datacom, telecom, measurement
equipment, single
mode lasers

ST

Long Form
• Straight Tip

Typical Applications
• Telecom, DWDM systems

Long Form
• Miniature Unit

Typical Applications

LSH MU

Typical Applications
Datacom

• LANs and telecommunication networks

FIBER OPTIC CONNECTORS GUIDANCE

SHORT BOOT
(12MM)

STANDARD BOOT
(28.5MM)

SHORT BOOT
(18MM)

OD: 3.0MM

SHORT BOOT
(18MM)

OD: 1.6/2.0MM

1. LC BOOT TYPE

STANDARD BOOT
(41MM)

2. SC BOOT TYPE

SHORT BOOT
(25MM)



TRANSMISSION DISTANCE COMPARISON

www.elfcams.com

Data Rate Interface Type FIber Mode Wavelengh Maximum Distance

1G

   10008ASE-LX

OM6 850nm 550m

OM4 1300nm 550m

OM3 1300nm 550m

OM2 1300nm 550m

OM1 1300mm 550m

SMF 1310nm 10km

    1000BASE-SX

OM4 850nm 550m

OM3 850nm 550m

OM2 850nm 550m

OM1 850nm 275m

10G

    10GBASE-SR

OM4 850nm 400m

OM3 850nm 300m

OM2 850nm 82m

OM1 850nm 33m

   10GBASE-LRM

OM5 850nm 220m

OM3 1300nm 220m

OM2 1300nm 220m

OM1 1300nm 220m

   10GBASE-LR SMF 1310nm 10km

    1OCBASE-ER SMF 1550nm 30-40kn

   10GBASE-ZR SMF 1550mm 80-100km

40G

40G-BIDI

OM5 850nm 200m

OM4 850nm 150m

OM3 850nm 100m

40GBASE-SR4

OM5 850nm 150m

OM4 850nm 150m

OM3 850nm 100m

400-SWDM4

OM5 850nm 70m

OM4 850nm 150m

OM3 850nm 240m

4058A5FJR SMF 1310nm 10km

100G

100GBASE-SR4

OM5 850nm 100m

OM4 850nm 100m

OM3 850nm 70m

100Q-SWDM4

OM5 8Qmm 150m

OM4 850mm 100m

OM3 8E0nm 75m

   100GBASE-SR10
OM4 850nm 125m

OM3 850nm 100m

   100GBASE-LR4  
100GBASE-ER4

SMF 1310mm              10KM

SMF 1310mm       40KM



 Elfcam has made all efforts to ensure the accuracy of the information, but all
information in this document does not constitute any kind of warranty.

CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCES
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Caractéristique
valeurs

6 et 12 FO 24 FO(b-tube)

Gamme de
température

Transport et
stockage -40Cà+70℃

Installation -5Cà+50℃

Fonctionnnement -20Cà+60℃

Maximum Traction 1500

Résistance À l'écrasement(cm) 150

Rayon de courbure mini(mm) 10XD

Conditionnement standard Tourets 2100m

Epaisseur nominale de la gaine(mm) 0.8

Diamètre nominale de la graine 6 7.2

Poids nominal(kg/km) 40 52

FREE STRUCTURE CABLE
Optimized design to facilitate preparation and access to fibers
Very high speed data cables intended for local computer networks for campus, ring
road and horizontal connections.
They are suitable for all types of environments: residential, tertiary, industrial or
Establishments Receiving the Public (ERP) indoors or outdoors.

TENUE AU FEU 

Câble et fibres : 
EN 60793 / EN 60794-1 

Systèmes de câblage : 
EN 50173-1 / ISO 11801 

Applications : 
IEEE 802.3 10M to 10Gbit / IEEE 802.5 
Token ring ANSI X3T9-5 (FDDI) ATM 
(155, 622, …)
https://elfcams.com/cable-structure-
libre

CARACTÉRISTIQUES TECHNIQUES 



LZSH PE

Temperature Operation -20°C to +60°C -20°C to +60°C

Maximum Traction 1500 N 1800 N

Crush resistance 150N/CM 215N/CM

Minimum bending
raduis 10 mm 12 mm

Nominal sheath
thickness 0,8 mm 0,8 mm

Nominal cable diameter 6 mm 6 mm

Rated weight 31kg/km 44kg/km

$ 0.97/meter

FREE STRUCTURE CABLE 
LSZH 

6 TO 24 FO

PE 6 AND 12 FO 
FREE STRUCTURE CABLE
REINFORCED PE CABLE 

(FOR OUTDOOR)

$ 0.77/meter 
 Cable and fibers :  

EN 60793 / EN 60794-1

 Cabling systems:  

EN 50173-1 / ISO 11801

 Applications: 

Decoration, Piping, Lead

 IEEE 802.3 10M to 10Gbit /

IEEE 802.5

OS2, OM3, OM4

 Cable and fibers: 

EN 60793 / EN 60794-1

 Cabling systems: 

EN 50173-1 / ISO 11801

 Application:

 Decoration, Piping, Lead,

Exterior

 IEEE 802.3 10M to 10Gbit /

IEEE 802.5

 OS2, OM3, OM4

PRICING PLAN
PoE Ethernet S

w
itch



REF #7526 #7519 #9109 #7808 9285 10097

PoE Port
Ethernet * 4*10/100/100

0Mbps
8*10/100/1000

Mbps
16*10/100/1000Mb

ps

Port Ethernet 2*10/100/1
000Mbps

8*10/100
/1000Mb

ps

5*10/100/100
0/2500Mbps

1*10/100/1000
Mbps

2uplink10/100/10
00Mbps

2uplink10/100/1
000Mbps

Port SFP 4*SFP 8*SFP 2*SFP+ 2*SFP 2*SFP 2*SFP

Switching
Capacity 60 Gbps 60 Gbps 60 Gbps 60 Gbps 60 Gbps 60 Gbps

Lightning
Protection ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Fanless Design ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

Metal Case ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓

POE ETHERNET SWITCH

Plug-and-Play Simplicity: Designed for
effortless setup, our PoE Ethernet Switch
requires no configuration, enabling
immediate integration into your network
infrastructure.
Optimized for High-Speed Transmission:
Experience rapid data transfer with minimal
packet loss, making this switch perfect for
demanding environments such as financial
institutions, government offices, hotels,
shopping malls, campuses, hospitals, and
small to medium enterprises.
Extended Transmission Range: Standard
models deliver reliable data transmission
across distances ranging from 80 to 150
meters. Models equipped with AI capabilities
extend this range up to 250 meters, offering
broader coverage.
Cost-Effective and Efficient: Eliminates the
need for complex wiring systems, solving
cable length limitations and resulting in
significant savings in both time and costs.

Ideal for High-Demand Networks: Our PoE
Ethernet Switch is engineered to cater to the
rigorous networking needs of modern, dynamic
environments, delivering reliability and
performance where it matters most.

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION

connection demonstration

connection demonstration



8 PORTS POE+2PORTS SFP 1.25G 
 (REF:9285)

2 Ports SFP 1,25Go, 8 Ports PoE Gigabit Ethernet
10/100/1000Mbps, Plug & Play Non Géré .
Aucun paramètre complexe n’est requis, et la
négociation automatique garantit des performances
optimales.
pour Caméra IP PoE ou PoE IP AP ou Téléphone IP PoE.

4 PORTS POE SWITCH+ 2 PORTS UPLINK
 (REF:7808)

4 ports PoE ethernet switch / switch with 2 Uplink
10/100Mbps Ports. 
120W PoE Power Supply: Supports IEEE 802.3af/at PoE
power supply. 
Total power :120W, up to 30W per port. Suitable for Poe
power supply for multiple devices.

2 * 10GSFP+ PORTS +5*2.5G
ETHERNET PORTS (REF:9109)

 2 * 10GSFP+ Ports and 5 ethernet ports
10/100/1000/2500/10000 Mbps
Plug and Play
Non-blocking architecture
Robust model with metal housing, ideal for connection
sharing and small/home office networking.

 2*1,25GB SFP PORTS, 16* POE PORTS
(REF:10097)

 2*1,25GB SFP Ports,+16 Gigabit Ethernet
10/100/1000Mbps PoE Ports
With 1 Gigabit Ethernet 10/100/1000Mbps uplink port.
No complex settings are required, and auto-negotiation
ensures optimal performance.
for PoE IP Camera or PoE IP AP or PoE IP Phone.

 8*SFP PORTS +8*10/100/1000MBPS
PORTS(REF:7519)

Plug and Play
Robust model with metal housing, ideal for connection
sharing and small/home office networking.
Can be widely used in security monitoring, computer
networks, wireless coverage, office and home
networks, etc.

4 SFP PORTS+2*10/100/1000MBPS
 PORTS (REF:7526)

Plug and Play
Robust model with metal housing, ideal for connection
sharing and small/home office networking.
Can be widely used in security monitoring, computer
networks, wireless coverage, office and home
networks, etc.

PoE Ethernet S
w

itch



TOOL - SPLICER

Ultra-Fast Performance: 7-second splicing
and 18-second heating.
Precision Magnification: 320x image
magnification ensures high-quality results.
Rugged Design: Dust-resistant, water-
resistant, and shock-resistant, ensuring
consistent performance.
Connectivity: Features USB, SD, and DC slots
for versatile use.
Large Capacity Battery: 6400mAh battery
allows up to 120 splices and continuous
heating.
Storage: Can store up to 8000 groups of
splice results.
Suitable for all types of cables :
1mm,2mm,3mm,4mm,5mm,6mm
Optimized for G657A2 & G652D Fibers: Ideal
for FTTH/FTTx and D3-LAN projects.

Fiber splicers are essential tools designed to enhance the efficiency of network
construction and maintenance. They combine high-speed splicing technology,
portability, and extreme durability to handle various field conditions, making them ideal
for professionals who require quick, accurate, and reliable splicing solutions.

The following summarizes the S-10 and AI-9 fiber splicers, highlighting their shared
features and individual strengths, suitable for an overview of these products'
performance and applications.

Cutting-Edge Technology: 5-second
splicing and 15-second heating using the
latest core alignment technology and a quad-
core CPU.
Powerful Battery: High-capacity 7800 mAh
battery allows for approximately 200
continuous splicing and heating cycles.
Extreme Condition Resilience: Aviation-
grade metal body, suitable for high-altitude,
desert, and cold regions.

3 in 1 toy: Compatible with SM, MM, bare
fiber, pigtail, rubber insulation and multi fiber
cable.
Applicable Fibers: Whether SM (G.652 &
G.657), MM (G.651), DS (G.657) or NZDS
(G.655), this OTDR is ready to meet all your
needs.

AI-9
 OPTICAL FIBER FUSION SPLICER 

REF: 3881

S-10 
OPTICAL FIBER FUSION SPLICER

REF:4997



 S-10 AI-9

Cleaved fiber length 8-22 mm 8-22 mm

Average Splice Loss
0.02dB(SM), 0.01dB(MM), 0.04dB(DS),

0.04dB(NZDS)
0.025dB(SM), 0.01dB(MM),

0.04dB(DS/NZDS)

Welding time 7s (splicing), 18s (heating) 7s (splicing), 15s (heating)

Engine number 6 6

Tensile test 1.96 – 2.25 N (200 gr / standard) 2N (200 gr / standard)

Dimensions 163(D) x 132(W) x 144(H) mm 195(D) x 135(W) x 122(H) mm

Smoove length 40mm, 60mm 40mm 45mm 60mm

Environmental
conditions

-25 ~ +50°C (operating temperature), 0 ~
95%RH (humidity), 0 ~ 5000m (altitude) Waterproof, dust proof, shock-resistant

Storage environment
-40 ~ +80°C (temperature), 0 ~ 95%RH

(humidity)  -15 ~ +50 ℃, humidity: <95%

Splice Program
5 groups of preset programs, 75 groups of

manual settings

Exterior protection Reinforced protection to avoid cheating

Language English, French, Chinese, Russian, Spanish,
Portuguese, Italian

English, Chinese, Russian, French,
Spanish, Portuguese, Italian, Arabic

AC adapter 85 ~ 260V European plug 85 ~ 260V European plug

Battery
6400 mAh, 260 times, 11.1V, up to 120 splicing

and continuous heating cycles (charging
possible without the welder)

7800mAh, Input AC100-240V 50/60HZ,
output DC13.5V/4A

Weight 2.02 kg. 2.08 kg.

Applicable fibers
SM, MM, DS, NZ-DS (G655), EDF, Optical Fiber

Insensitive to Bend Losses (G657), Pigtail,
Connector.

3 in 1 fiber holder, SM, MM, bare fiber,
pigtail, rubber-insulated, multi fiber

cable

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION

PRODUCTS INCLUDED IN THE TOOL BOX

Fiber
Cleaver

Wire stripping
pliers 

Spare
electrode

Miller
stripper

Hex
key

Fiber for 
ARC

calibration

carrying
case

Stra
p

Power
Adapter

User’ s manual 
Quality

Certificate 
Warranty Card 

Brus
h

Alcohol
Bottle



Model ELF-290 ELF-3800 ELF-4800 ELF-5800 ELF-6200

Wavelength  1310nm/1550nm 1310nm/1550n
m

1625nm
(1310nm~1700nm

,no for 1650nm)
1310nm/1550nm 850nm/1300nm/131

0nm/1550nm

Dynamic
Range 24dB/22dB 24dB/22dB 28dB/26dB 26dB/24dB 26dB/28dB/35dB/3

3dB

Test Range up to 60km up to 60km up to 100km up to 100km up to 160km

Connector SC/FC/ST UPC SC/FC/ST UPC SC/FC/ST UPC SC/FC/ST UPC SC/FC/ST UPC,
LC/UPC

Event-Blind-
Zone 2m 2.5m 2.5m 2.5m 1m

VFL 650nm±20nm,>1
0mW

650nm±20nm,
>10mW

650nm±20nm,>1
0mW

650nm±20nm,>1
0mW

650nm±20nm,>10m
W

OPM
Test

Range:70dBm
~+10dBm.

Test
Range:70dBm

~+10dBm.

800nm ~1700nm
Test

Range:70dBm
~+10dBm.

800nm ~1700nm
Test

Range:70dBm
~+10dBm.

800nm ~1700nm
Test Range:70dBm

~+10dBm.

RJ45 Cable
Tester NA Test Distance

:≥300m 
Test Distance

:≥300m 
Test Distance

:≥300m 
Test Distance

:≥300m 

Display 3,5 pouces Input
keyboard

3,5
pouces input

keyboard

4,3 pouces
Touchscreen

4,3 pouces
Touchscreen

 7 pouces
Touchscreen

Power supply 4400 mAH 4000 mAh 4000 mAh 4000 mAh 10400 mAh

Dimension 300Gram 350 gram 400Gram 500Gram 1200Gram

TOOL - OTDR | REFLECTOMETER
The fiber optic reflectometer is more than just a measuring tool. It is an essential
companion for everyone who works in the field of telecommunications, guaranteeing
the quality and reliability of networks.

PRODUCT CODE: #11616

ELF-6200 OTDR
Single-Mode 1310nm / 1550nm And Multi-
Mode 850nm / 1300nm

1.599,99 €

PRODUCT CODE:#13471

MINI REFLECTOMETER
Portable 4 In 1 OTDR + VFL + OPM + OLS

359,99  €

PRODUCT CODE: #5562

OTDR WITH SC/APC
CONNECTOR

899,99 €

PRODUCT CODE: #5399

OTDR FOR FTTH
1310nm / 1550nm
Portable 4 In 1 OTDR + VFL+ OPM + OLS

439,99 €

PRODUCT CODE: #6564

OTDR FOR FTTH 60KM
single mode 1310nm / 1550nm

539,99 €

PRODUCT RECOMMENDATIONS

PRODUCT SEGMENTATION
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Wavelength 650nm

VFL Output Power >=10mW

  Fashion 0Hz，1Hz，2Hz

Fiber type SM/MM
Measurement range dBm -70〜+10dBm -50〜+26dBm

Wavelength range（nm） 800 to 1650

Calibrated wavelength

850nm、1300nm、1310nm、
1490nm、1550nm、1625nm
（other wavelength will be on

request）

Detector InGaAs

Accuracy <±3%（-10dBm、22℃）

Resolution Linearity：0.1%，Non-linearity：
0.01dBm

Connector Movable FC/PC SC/PC，(ST as
Optional)

Emitter FP-LD

length (nm) 1310 / 1550nm

Connector
SC/APC（FC/LC as
optional）

Output power ≥-5dBm

Output
stability(dBm)

±0.04@20℃@15min

Modulation
CW/270Hz/1KHz/2K
Hz

Fiber type SM

OPTICAL POWER METER

MINI  REFLECTOMETER OTDR SINGLE MODE
ELF-290

REF:13471

VISUAL FAULT LOCATOR

OPTICAL LIGHT SOURCE

Lightweight, portable, cost-effective 
One Key Operation, Legible Test Data 
Integrated with Visual Fault Locator system, it is easily to detect fault location of dead
Zone 
Use the rubber Key, good dustproof, waterproof, quakeproof ability, suitable for field
maintenance work 
Use big capacity battery, long working time, suitable for long time field working 
Suitable for engineer construction and maintenance fault location of FTTx and access
network

MAIN FEATURES

4 IN 1: Integrates OTDR, VFL OPM and OLS.
Portability : llghtwelght and compact design
makes it ldeal for fleld work.
Sustainability : Equlpped with foolproof
robustness quaranteelng a long llfespan.
High performance : With slngle-mode
wavelengthsof 1310nm / 1550nm and a power of
24dB / 22dB, Itquarantees precise measurements
up to 60 km.
Long Life Battery : Its large capadty battery
ensuresprolonged use, essentlal for long worklng
days.



Model ELF-6200

Wavelength
850nm/1300nm/1
310nm/1550nm

Dynamic Range
26dB/28dB/35dB/
33dB

Test Range jusqu'à 160km

Connector
SC/FC/ST UPC,
LC/UPC

Event-Blind-
Zone 1m

VFL
650nm±20nm,
>10mW

OPM
800nm ~ 1700nm
Plage de test :
70dBm ~ +10dBm

RJ45 Cable
Tester

Distance de test :
≥300m

Display
Écran tactile de 7
pouces

Power supply 10400 mAh

Dimension 1200 grammes

Event Map Function:
Intelligent Link Test: Utilizes multiple pulse width
tests for accurate assessments.
Visual Event List: Provides an easy-to-understand
visual representation of link events.

Multi-Functional Light Source:
Versatile Laser Source: Generates CW, 270Hz, 1kHz,
2kHz laser light for diverse testing needs.

Optical Power Meter:
Wide Detection Range: Offers -70dBm to +6dBm or
-50dBm to +26dBm (default) power detection range.
Frequency Identification: Supports light source
modulation frequency identification.

Red Light (VFL) Function:
Fault Localization: Continuous, 1Hz, and 2Hz visible red
light options for easy fiber fault detection.

Optical Loss Test Function:
Integrated Testing: Simultaneously activates light
source and optical power meter for insertion loss
testing.

Fiber Inspection Function:
End Face Diagnosis: Enables visual inspection of fiber
end faces for quality assurance.

Ethernet Tools:
Network Testing: Includes PING, PPPOE, and IP
scanning capabilities.
Link Testing: Measures link speed, performs RJ45 cable
hunting, sequence testing, and cable length
measurement.

Remote Test Function:
Remote Control: Connects remotely via ethernet for
OTDR function control and monitoring.

TO
O

L - O
TD

R
MINI  REFLECTOMETER OTDR SINGLE MODE

ELF-6200
REF:11616

2 in 1 OTDR: Offers both mono
(1310nm/1550nm) and
multimode (850nm/1300nm)
capabilities.
High Dynamic Range:
26/28/35/33dB, suitable for
distances up to 160km.
Fiber Ports: Equipped with
SC/APC and LC/UPC
interfaces.
10400 mAh Lithium
Battery: Coupled with
intelligent power-saving
technology, it ensures up to 8
hours of continuous testing
and 20 hours of standby time.

MAIN FEATURES
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OPM supports CW/270Hz/1kHz/2kHz
frequency identification Test range:
-60dBm ~+3dBm. 
VFL 650nm/10mW and OLS can work in
background; 
PON network test, maximum PLC splitter
1*64. 
4GB memory card to store.

4 In 1 Portable Touch ：

OTDR+VFL+OPM+OLS, OTDR fiber
optic tester/optical domain
reflectometer, up to 60km. Event
dead zone: 1,2 .350 m

OTDR E-3800 FOR FTTH SINGLE MODE 
E-3800

REF:5399

OTDR FOR FTTH SINGLE MODE 
E-4800

REF:5562

Wavelength Range: Single-mode 1310nm
/ 1550nm / 1625nm with respective powers
of 24dB / 22dB.
4 in 1 versatility: Integrates OTDR, VFL
(Visual Fault Locator), OPM (Optical Power
Meter) and OLS (Optical Light Source).
Extended Reach: Capable of testing up to
100km with an event dead zone of only
1,2m.
User interface: 4,3-inch touch screen

4 in 1 OTDR+VFL+OPM+OLS: OTDR
fiber optic tester/optical domain
reflectometer, up to 100km, event
dead zone : 1,2m. Weight: 400
grams.

OTDR FOR FTTH SINGLE MODE 
ELF-5800

REF:6564

Wavelength Range: Single-mode 1310nm
/ 1550nm with respective powers of 24dB /
22dB.
4 in 1 versatility: Integrates OTDR, VFL
(Visual Fault Locator), OPM (Optical Power
Meter) and OLS (Optical Light Source).
Impressive Range: Capable of testing up
to 60km with an event dead zone of only
1,2m.
User interface: 3,5-inch color screen,
offering intuitive navigation in French and
English.

OTDR for FTTH, FTTx, single mode
1310nm / 1550nm, 24dB / 22dB,
portable 4 in 1 OTDR +VFL+OPM+OLS,
OTDR optical fiber tester / optical
domain reflectometer, up to 60km,
event dead zone: 1,2 .350 m.



Optical
Interface

Connector sc(sc/upc or Sc/ApC, but sc/upc is recommended)

Data Rate 100Mbps,1000Mbps

Singlemode Singlemode mode

Fiber Singlemode simplex 9/125um

Distance 20KM

Wavelength SM 1310nm,1550nm

UTP
Interface

connector 2xRJ45,2xRJ45 PoE

Data Rate 10/100Mbps,10/100/1000Mbps

Duplex Mode Half/full duplex

Power Input

Cable Cat5,Cat6,Cat7,Cat8

Adapter Type DC5V;AF:52V 0.7A; AT: 52A1.25A

Type AC100-240V

Power Consumption <3W

Temperature 0~5o °C Operating;-40-7o°C storage

Humidity 5-95%(no condensing)

MTBF >=10.0000h

Certification CE,FCC,RoHS

FIBER MEDIA CONVERTER
Extended Network Transmission：

Extends network transmission from 100m to 20km, enabling
interconnection between motherboard servers, repeaters,
hubs, switches, and terminals.

Ease of Use & Compatibility:
Plug and play design for hassle-free installation with no on-
site adjustments needed. Conforms to multiple IEEE
standards, ensuring wide compatibility.

High Performance & Reliability:
Stable performance with over 50,000 hours of fault-free
operation, backed by a unique IC solution.

Advanced Features & Safety:
Supports various data rates with auto-negotiation, flow
control, and MDI/MDI-X. Certified with FCC, CE, and RoHS
safety standards.

REF:3463

SPECIFICATION



Category Specification

Fixed port 11000 Base-X SFP, 110/100/1000 Base-T

Power interface DC jack (3.5*1.35mm)

Green LED Link/act indicator

Yellow LED 1000M link indicator

Category Specification

Green LED Link/act indicator

Yellow LED 1000M link indicator

Twisted-pair 100m (CAT5e, CAT6)

SFP slot Depending on the SFP
module

ELFCAM-MC1N-G0101MINI

Ultra-compact size (79*23*18mm) and ultra-light
weight (57g) 
10/100/1000Base-T to 1000Base-X 
SFP slot for flexible long-distance transmission
USB powered for easy portability or used with the
included power adaptor
Auto-negotiation
Auto-MDI/MDIX
Plug-and-Play 
Lower jitter 
Lower latency 
Ultra low power dissipation＜1.2W 
Support Jumbo frame 10Kbytes 
Support watchdog, automatically reboot if frozen 
Operation temperature: -20℃~70℃

REF:6977

APPLICATION

PORT INTERFACE

LED INDICATORS

TRANSMISSION DISTANCE

ELECTRICAL & LAYER 2 SPECIFICATIONS 

Input voltage DC 5V

Total Power consumption Full load≤1.2W

MDX/MIDX Support

Jumbo Frame Support 10Kbytes

ENVIRONMENT

Operating temperature -20℃~70℃

Storage temperature -40℃~85℃

Relative humidity 5%~95%（non-
condensing）

Thermal methods Fan-less，natural
cooling

PROTECTION & CERTIFICATION 

Surge protection of Ethernet
port

IEC 61000-4-5 Level 3（2KV）
（10/700us）

ESD IEC 61000-4-2 Level 4 （8K/15K）

Free fall 0.5m

Certification CE/FCC/RoHS



10G 850NM 10KM/300M SFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
This 10Gbps 1310nm 10KM/300M SFP+ Optical Transceiver is designed to transmit and
receive optical data over single mode optical fiber for link length 10km/300M. The
transceiver is compatible with major brands in the industry, ensuring seamless integration
into existing network infrastructures.

The SFP+ 10km module electrical interface is compliant to SFI electrical specifications.
Adheres to the SFP MSA1, offering a standard serial ID that provides detailed identification
information about the transceiver's capabilities, interfaces, and manufacturer details. The
all-metal housing ensures superior EMI performance, and the transceiver is RoHS6
compliant.

Equipped with a Digital Diagnostics Transceiver Controller (DDTC) for monitoring and
reporting. The 2-wire serial interface, in conjunction with the SFP MSA-defined memory
map, ensures seamless integration and compatibility with host systems, allowing for
efficient data transfer and management.

APPLICATION

Optical interface compliant to IEEE 802.3ae 10GBASE-LR 
Electrical interface compliant to SFF-8431 
Hot Pluggable 
1310nm DFB transmitter, PIN photo-detector 
Operating case temperature: 0 to 70 °C 
Low power consumption 
Applicable for 10km SMF connection 
All-metal housing for superior EMI performance 
Advanced firmware allow customer system encryption 
information to be stored in transceiver 
Cost effective SFP+ solution, enables higher port densities and greater bandwidth
RoHS6 compliant (lead free) Case operating temperature range: -5°C to 70°C

PRODUCT CODE: #2551PRODUCT CODE:#455 PRODUCT CODE: #640PRODUCT CODE: #1840 PRODUCT CODE: #6598

1,25GB SFP RJ451.25G SFP SC SIMPLEX 10G SFP LR DUPLEX1.25G SFP LC SIMPLEX 1.25GSFP+ LC DUPLEX *2
100 meters transmission on CAT.5e, CAT.7e,
CAT.8e

TX1310nm, DDM 10KM (Freebox) 10Gbase-LR: 1310nm 10km Tx1310nm/Rx1550nm 10KM DDM
(FREEBOX)

for OM3/OM4, and OS2 in both single and
batch options

13,99 €21,99 € 29,99 €24,99 € 32,99 €

PRODUCT RECOMMENDATIONS



Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Ref.

Supply Voltage Vcc 3.14 3.3 3.46 V  

Supply Current Icc   250 mA  

Transmitter       

Input differential
impedance Rin  100  Ω 1

Single ended data input
swing Vin,pp 180  700 mV  

Transmit Disable Voltage VD Vcc–1.3  Vcc V  

Transmit Enable Voltage VEN Vee  Vee+ 0.8 V 2

Transmit Disable Assert
Time    10 us  

Receiver       

Differential data output
swing Vout,pp 300  850 mV 3

Data output rise time tr 28   ps 4

Data output fall time tf 28   ps 4

LOS Fault VLOS fault Vcc–1.3  VccHOST V 5

LOS Normal VLOS norm Vee  Vee+0.8 V 5

Power Supply Rejection PSR 100   mVpp 6

Parameter Symbol Min Typ Max Unit Ref.

Transmitter       

Output Opt. Pwr POUT -6  -1 dBm 1

Optical Wavelength λ 840 850 860 nm  

Optical Extinction Ratio ER 3.0   dB  

RIN RIN   -128 dB/Hz  

Output Eye Mask Compliant with IEEE 0802.3ae  

Receiver       

Rx Sensitivity RSENS   -10 dBm 2

Input Saturation Power
(Overload) Psat 0.5   dBm  

Wavelength Range λC 770 850 860 nm  

LOS De -Assert LOSD   -14 dBm  

LOS Assert LOSA -30   dBm  

LOS Hysteresis  0.5   dB

ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS

OPTICAL CHARACTERISTICS 

10GBPS 850NM 300M SFP+ OPTICAL TRANSCEIVER
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Email: contact@elfcams.com
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No. 1 supplier of fiber optic materials


